:_J'_ -~

includes all Wildlife projects funded through

May 2015

[AIRQUALITY e

includes all Air Quality projects funded
through May 2015
[CUCTURAL
includes all Cultural projects funded through

May 2015

[CIVESTOCK |

includes all Livestock projects funded
through May 2015
|RECREATION , - |
includes all Recreation projects funded
through May 2015
[SALARIES/ADMIN |
Includes All salaries for DEQ, WDA, WG&F
and BLM projected through 2015
[OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE COMMITMENTS _ |

Includes Budget Administrator Position through
2015 and JIDMS commitments through 2015

skeating 12/8/2015 8:15 AM

PEUIEE S0 ¥l a1

$1,769,272.39

$90,000.00

$679,151.30

$271,000.00

$4,360,755.79

$352,985.10

69%

7%

0%

1%

18%

1%

/of b



$2,913,076.98]

[FUTURE SALARIES/ADMIN COMMITMENTS $2,696,576.96

Includes All salaries for DEQ, WDA, WG&F

and BLM projected 2016 through 2020

e
' FUTURE OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE |
s - COMMITMENTS $216,500.00
~ Includes Budget Administrator Position 2016-

2020 and JIDMS commitments 2016-2020

|Savin§ from Completed Projects $22,351.98|
WILDLIFE $33,428.38
AR QUALITY -$11,076.40
LIVESTOCK $0.00
RECREATION $0.00

Salary/Admin Savings 2011 thru 2015 $609,414.39
20% allowance for all projects that are not yet completed and any new projects $235,540.00

Less Project Cost Overruns for completed projects to date (20% overage allowed for each
project) $24,427.70

***with exception of Board Approved Staff Projects that relate to savings from
completed projects.

lEstimated Dollars available beginning Jan 2016 $246.095.54l

skeating 12/8/2015 8:15 AM Q O'F é



Jonah Interagency Office (JIO) Budget

Total Commitments $27,249,295.58
Negative Dollars Available before adjustments $125,703.13
Less Actual Project Overruns to date (within 20% of
committed cost al $24,427.70
ess fowance ail p 1t are not yet completed | ‘
and any new s (see breakdown on separate ‘
_ spreadsheet) A= $235,540.00
Salary/Admin Savings to date (added back In) $609,414.39
Project Savings to date (added back In) $22,351.98
Available Dollars for Future Years $246,095.54

skeating 12/8/2015 8:16 AM

December 2015
JIO ROD Information
Total Funds per JIO ROD $24,500,000.00
‘ Project funds for Wildilfe par ROD $16.500,000.00
Project funds for Other projects/Admin per ROD $8,000,000.00
Additional Deposits for wildlife projects (Tam Thom Sags Grouse Conssrvation Fund, Sage
Morting Grup o 40 Pocaa Are | $133,875.00
TOTAL FUNDS TO DATE $24,633,875.00

$24,633,875.00|All deposits

$2,307,961.13]interest through 10/31/15

{$4,541.09)|Undistributed gain/loss

$186,297.41| Liabilities Net

$27.123,592.45|Grand Total

$22,834,631.03 | Total Disburs:

3 of6

_ $4,288961.36




Jonah Interagency Office (}10) Budget

December 2015
|Rema!nlgg Funds In checkbook will be used 1o support staff positions as recommended by the Board. NO NEW PROJECT FUNDING.™ |
“*with ption of Board Staff Projects that relate to savings from completed projocts
— — : me =
|
| Exp/Payments ta Project | Project Final Cost
|Project Nume - __ Committed _ Fnal Cost to date Date Unpaid Balance | Compteted | overcommitted $ | Project Savings |
Wildlife Projscis
Arambel Reservoir Habitat Improvement $498,000.00 $498,842.06 488,842.06 $0.00 X $157 94
Boundary/Sublette A Project (172 Ii k) Total project S253K $126,801.58 $126,801.58 126,801.58 $0.00 x
Ci Ranches Bench Comal Consawalwn Prujact 1 $558,800.00 $551,900.00| 551,800.00 $0.00 X $8,000.,00!
C d Ranches |l Con: fon E $810.417.00 $910,417.00 §910,417.00 $0.00] x
_La‘Tunwoud Ranches Il Easement $988,350.00 $988,350.00) $98B,350 00 $0.00 X
5d Ranches |1l Consarvation Pian $625,000.00 $265,342.05 5355,557.95|
CRC Conservation Ea (Camey Ranch) $2,093,800.00 $2,043,149.00 $0.00 x $50,651.00,
Cross Lazy Two Ranch Project $2,000.000.00 §2.000,000.00 $0.00 %
D H Ranch Conservation Project $479,430.00 $479,430 00 $0.00! x
|__Dynamic A ge Signs $62,500.00 $62,500.00 $0.0C; x
| _Elk Mountain/Red Canyon F ibed Bum $72,000.00] $72,000.0G $0.00 x
Espenscheid Canservation i $575,000.00] $575,000.00 $0.00 x
Fish Creek Flying W Ranches Conservation Easement -Praiact cancelled $55,000.00 $0.00] $0.00] $0.00 X $65,000.00]
JIO Focus Area Inventory $333.875.00] $251,298,26 $0.00 % $42.576.74
McNesl Consenvation Plan $320,000.00 $320,000,00 $0.00 x
M.J Ranch Conser 1 $108,323.00 885,481.20[ $85,494.20 $0.00 ) $22,828.80
MJ Ranch Consarvation Ensamem $536,821 00 $536.821.00 $536,821.00 $0.00 X
Muleshoe Bend Wildlife Mitigation Project (funded May 2015 from Livestock,
Wildiife and General fund) $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $30,000,00
Noble Cora Peak Widite Project $121,540.00 $145,867.70) 5145 867.70 $0.20 x $24.427 70 e
Raptor Nest Platform Project $2,153.00| $1,725.00] $1,725 00 $0.00 3 $428 00
Rock Cresk Si ision Antelope Migraion Fence Modification $18,804.41 $16,804.41 $16.804.41 $0.00 X
Ryegrass Mawing $13,000 00! $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $0.00 X
S i Cattle Co. Easement $5,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 $5,000,000 00 $0.00] x
Square Top Water Wells $73,844.70 $73,944.70 $73,844 70 $0.00 x
Tibbles Reservoir $4,680.23 §4,680.23| $4,68C 23 $0.00 X
Wmegh Bird Ramps (BLM L7122 - LVTFKX988430) $36,500 00 $36.500.00] $16,018 72 $20.481.28]
[ Widilre Friendly Fencing Project, Phasa | $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $0.00/ X
Wikdlife Total [515.5 milion per AOD] — S16,656839.92 $16,491,625.14 $16,081,485.91 $410,13523
Wildlife S: $189,642.48
der Laka/Nobls Cors Peak Wildlife Friandly Fance (funded May 2013) 530,000 00 30,000.00 4,140.00 $25,860,00 $30,000.00
Flushing Bars for Hayland Producers (funded May 2015) $15,000.00 15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
Sage Grouse M| Mitigation Projects - off site (fu May 2015) $100,000.00 100,000.00 21.487.00 $78,503.00 $100,000.00
Muleshoe Bend Wildlife Mitigation Project (funded May 2015 from Livestock,
Wildlife and Ganeral furd) TOTAL Project is $50K $11,214.10 $11,214.10 $0.00 $11,214.10 $11,214.10
Wildlife Savings
| $33,428.38

skeating 12/8/2015 8:16 AM

4 of &



Jonah Interagency Office (JI0) Budget

December 2015
Exp/Paymentsto | ; Project | Project Final Cost |
— Committed _Final Cost to date | _Date | Unpaid Baiance ___Cuﬁ __over committed § | Project Savings
Air Quality Projects
ARRA DERA Contribution §225,000,00] szzs;ouu.uz] 25,000.02 $0.00 X -$0.02
Community Outraach Campaign $10,312.00] $8,293.12 $6,2543 12 $0.00 x $2,018.86)
Digsal E Project $150,000.00| $107,411.12 $107.411.12 0.00. x $42,588.88
DEQ Ozone Study $442 000.00 $442,000.00 $442.000 00 0.00/ X
Environmental Book Donation $8,000.00 $8.,000.00 8,000 00 0.00 x g
Non-Road Muffler Change-Out Program 150,000.00 35,535.48 135,585 48 $0.00 x $14,404 52
Wood-Stove Change-Out Program (2011) 132,000.00 31,020.00 131.020.00 $0.00 x $980.00
Waood-Stove Change-Out Program (2010) 106,104,00 05,485.00 105485 00 $0.00! x $619.00
Wopd-Stove Change-Out Program (2008) 150,000.00 149,687 86 149 887 66 $0.00 x $312.34
High Meadow Ranch Dust Suppression $323,656.39 323,856.338 5323.658 38 $0.00] x
Alr Quality
L) $60,923.60
Wood-Stove Change-Out Program-2013 (Fundad May 2013) $72,000.00 572,00&00] $72,000.00 $0.00 $72,000.00
y Alr Quality
Savings
(see footnote below for explanation of overage in remaining Air Quality Funds) Remaining -$11,076.40
Culturai Projects
Museum of the Mountain Man i $50,000.0C $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 x
Warde!l Buffsio Trap (BLM L7122 -LVTF0998380) $40,000.00 $40.000.00 $20.000.00 $20,000.00 x
lNure/Livestock Projects
Boundary/Subistte Project (1/2 wildlife) Tota! project $253K $126,801.57 $126,801.57 £126 801 57 $0.00] x
Don F Livestock Mifigation Project $67,500.00 $67,500.00 $87 500.00 $0.00, x $0.00
Muieshoe Bend Wildlife Mitigation Project (funded May 2015 from Livestock
$8,785.90, Wiidiife $11,214 10 and General fund £30.000) $50,000.00 $50.000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00
Rer Ranches Livestock Mitigation Project $344,533.00 $335 T47.10 §335,747.10 $0.00 x $8,785 90
Sand Uraw Watsr Wells $8,330.83 $8.330.83 $8.330.83 $0.00; x
Chaik Buttes Water Wells $70.200.00 $70,200.00 15,288 30 $54,844 70
Stud Horse Butte $3,000.00 gnmuu] $2,000.00 $0.00 x
Livestock
Savings $8,785.90
Muleshoe Bend Wildlife Mitigation Project (funded May 2015 from Livestock,
Wildlife and Ganaral fund) TOTAL Propct is $50K $8.785.80 $8.785.50 $0.00 $8,785.90, $8,785 80
Livestock
Savings
ini $0.00/
Regreation Projecis
New Fork, East Fork Rivers (FBMS charges to date) $35K was lransferred
from this project the to the Bouider Lake North CG project at May 2015 Board
Meeting/$5,000 was approved by May Board Mtg 2015 to fund New Fork
Fish Project from in this project. This project is almost completed
and there will be proget savings hers) §86.500.00| $86,500.00| $30,953.02 $55,546.98
Houider Laka NoRh Campground Improvement-(F BMS chgs $3712)
committed by $35K at May 2015 Board Mesting-dollars were
taken from New Fork East Fork Project abowe $119,500.00 $118,500.00 $89,956 40 $28,543.60
Naw Fori River Gas Wells Fisheries Habitat Access Improvemants (Approved
for $5,000 at May 2015 Board Mtg to use funds from balance in New Fork, East
Fork River project) $5.000.00 $5.000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
New Fork River i ~ $60,000.00 $60,000.00; $50,000.00 $0.00 X
Recreation
g $0.00

skeating 12/8/201S 8:16 AM

5 of6



Jonah Interagency Office (JIO) Budget

December 2015
Rl e ‘ Exp/Payments to Project Project Final Cost
rojer e = = Committed Final Approved to date Date ‘Unpaid Balance Compieted | over commiited $ | Project Savings |
-"W, & Adminisiralive Cosis by Ca Yoar
Seminar ker, Roy Roath ( h) $1,260.10 $1,260.10 $1,260.10 50.00 x
USGS Data Management System FY08 §125,000.00] s125,onu.ou' $125,00C C0 $0.00 x
JIDMS Operational Systams 2011 - Fa:g FBMS (L12PG00040) $14,000.00 SMAOM $14,000.00 $0.00 X
JIDMS Op 2012-2013 -Paid FBMS (L12PG00040) $48,375.00 $46,375.00 $46,375 00 $0.00 x
JIDMS Operationa: Systems 2014 -Paid FEMS (L12PE00040) 25,800.00 _ $25,800.00 $25,800 00 $0.00 x
JIDMS Operatonal Sy 2015 25,800.00! $25 DD.DO] 0 00 25,800.00
JIDMS Operati y 2076 §25,800.00 szs,m.oul .00 25,800.00
JIDMS Op ¥ 2017 25,0000 $25,800.00 000 25800 00
JIDMS Of &l Systems 2018 25,800.00 $25,800,00 30.00 25.800.00
JIDMS Operational Systems 2018 25,800.00 $25,800.00 0.00 25,800.00
JIDMS Operational §l8!!ms 2020 5,800.00 $25.800.00 0.00 $25,800.00
WWNRT Admini Fees 0025 % 61,250 00 $61,250.00 36125000 $0.00 x
B Administrstior Contract through September 2020 $141,000.00 $141,000.00 $54 500 00 $86,500.00 x
Paid o BLM for Costs o date thru 2010 $539,832.11 §$539,832.11 $538,822 11 $0.00 P
Paid 1o WGF for salanes/admin costs (0 Gate thru 2010 $331,019.50 $331,019.50 331,019 50 $0.00 x
Paid o DEQ far dmin costs to date thur 2010 $517.891.48 $517,891.48 517.691.48 $0.00 x
Faid to WDA for salaries/admin costs thri 2010 $380.265.76 $380,265.76. 380,265 76 $0.00 x
Al SalariesiAdmin Fiscal Yoar ning 2011 _ |
2011 - Salanes/Admin for DEQ. F_WDA & BLM $495,194.92 $371,127 58, 5371,127.58 $0.00 x 124,067.34
2012 - 1 for DEQ, WGAF, WDA & BLM $530,605.00 $460,871.22 450,871 22 $0.00 x 69,933.78
2073 - Salanes/Admin for DEQ, WG&F. WDA & BLM $517,421.00 $421,664.85 421,864 B85 $0.00, x 95.756.15
2014 - Salaries/Admin for DEQ, WG&F. WDA & BLM $518,973 28 $378,179.64 $378,179.64 $0.00 x 140,793 64
2015 - Salanes/Aomin for DEQ, WGEF. WOA & BLM (Total expenditures
include 7122 BLM § set aside to pay BLM salanas) $528,352 74, $350,483.26 $350,489.26 $0.00 178,863.48
mWn fures
include 7122 BLM $ set aside to pay BLM sal: $539,939.80 $539,939.80 $198,663,67 $341,276.13 -
| 2017 - Seianes/Admin for DEQ, WGAF, WDA & BLM §550,738.59 $550,738.58 30.00 s‘s‘s‘o‘,‘faa‘y,sg 3
2018 - dmin for DEQ, WG&F. WDA & BLM $524,734.87 &mn $0.00 -
2078 - Salares/Admin for DEQ, WG&F_WDA & BLM $535,229.58 22958 $0.00 =
2020 - Salanes/Admin for DEQ, WG&F, WDA & BLM $645,934.16 $545,934.16 $0.00
Dther Tommi (35,000,000 per ROD) $10,436,241.56 5,757,117.67. $6,794,083.18
414.59
20% atiowance ks shown here for olf projacts that are not yet completed and any new T I I
rojects {see breokdown on separate spreadshest) I e — 23554000
110 Totals (Wilditfe & Other) $27,249,295.58] $26,404,956.51]  $22.901.206.08] $3,502,750.82] | $24,427.70 | i

“*Projects final cost over original commited amount - 20% authorized

skeating 12/8/2015 8:16 AM 6 0 {. 6




